LIMITED TIME OFFER: 6/30/2025 – 9/30/2025
TRADE-UP
E V E N T
For more information: https://alphauniverse.com/promos/trade-in-trade-up
* Sony Authorized Retailer determines whether it participates in the Trade-In Trade-Up program and the timeframe that it will participate between 06/30 – 9/30/2025
Offer, during Promotion Period, consists of up to $500 credit toward the purchase of each Eligible Product.
During the Promotion Period, participating Sony Authorized Retailers will add a discount as specified herein to consumer’s purchase receipt for every eligible trade in of one (1)a working digital or film interchangeable lens camera
or lens (as specified herein) for every purchase of one (1) Eligible Product listed herein, usable at the time of Final Checkout or at the point of sale register. Sony Authorized Retailer may offer, on its own and in its sole discretion, a

SALE
PRICE
α9 III Camera Body ILCE9M3B $6,39999 $500 $5,89999
α1 Camera Body ILCE1B $5,89999 $500 $5,39999
α7R V Camera Body ILCE7RM5/B $4,19999 $1,000 $3,19999
α7CR Camera Body - All Colors ILCE7CR $3,19999 $300 $2,89999
α7S III Camera Body ILCE7SM3/B $3,79999 $300 $3,49999
α7 IV Camera Body + 28-70mm Zoom Lens ILCE7M4K/B $2,89999 $300 $2,59999
α7 IV Camera Body ILCE7M4/B $2,69999 $300 $2,39999
α7C II Camera Body - All Colors ILCE7CM2 $2,39999 $200 $2,19999
ZV-E1 Camera Body - All Colors ILCZVE1 $2,39999 $300 $2,09999
ZV-E1 Camera + 28-60mm Zoom Lens - All Colors ILCZVE1L $2,69999 $300 $2,39999
Cinema Line FX6 Kit + 24-105 Zoom Lens ILMEFX6VK $7,79999 $800 $6,99999
Cinema Line FX6 Camera ILMEFX6V $6,49999 $700 $5,79999
Cinema Line FX3 Camera ILMEFX3A $4,09999 $300 $3,79999
FE 16-35mm F2.8 GM II SEL1635GM2 $2,49999 $300 $2,19999
FE 24-70mm F2.8 GM II SEL2470GM2 $2,44999 $300 $2,14999
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS II SEL70200GM2 $2,99999 $300 $2,69999
FE 300mm F2.8 GM OSS SEL300F28GM $6,49999 $300 $6,19999
FE 16-35mm F2.8 GM SEL1635GM $2,04999 $200 $1,84999
FE 24-70mm F2.8 GM SEL2470GM $1,79999 $200 $1,59999
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS SEL70200GM $2,14999 $200 $1,94999
FE 100-400mm F4.5-5.6 GM OSS SEL100400GM $2,69999 $200 $2,49999
FE 200-600mm F5.6-6.3 G OSS SEL200600G $2,09999 $200 $1,89999
FE 24mm F1.4 GM SEL24F14GM $1,49999 $200 $1,29999
FE 35mm F1.4 GM SEL35F14GM $1,49999 $200 $1,29999
FE 50mm F1.2 GM SEL50F12GM $2,14999 $200 $1,94999
FE 50mm F1.4 GM SEL50F14GM $1,39999 $200 $1,19999
FE 85mm F1.4 GM II SEL85F14GM2 $1,94999 $300 $1,64999
FE 85mm F1.4 GM SEL85F14GM $1,39999 $200 $1,19999
C
A
M
E